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Contractor Number Contractor Name Expiration Date Phone Number Business Name Email

11269 Aleman, Marcos 7/31/2027 305-992-5415 or 305-967-1140 (c) Atlantic Coast Drilling marcos@atlanticcoastdrilling.com

11270 Anderson, Joseph G. 7/31/2027 772 353-6366 Bridger Drilling drillingjoe@yahoo.com

11348 Baker, Kenneth H. 7/31/2027 239-728-3563 or 239-707-7663 Kenny Baker Well Drilling Inc. bkdoz@embarqmail.com

11025 Barrett, Donald A. 7/31/2027 772-215-5869 MPV Well Drillilng mpvwelldrilling@gmail.com

11286 Batista, Ulysses 7/31/2027 305-259-9779 or 305-525-7226 Nelco Testing & Engineering Services, Inc. nelco1@NelcoTesting.com

7124 BEATH, JAMES RAY 7/31/2027 772-405-8261 Cascade Drilling LP beathjim@yahoo.com

11344 Bebout, Kieth T. 7/31/2027 772-225-7720, 772-334-6412 In Line, Inc. inlineshop@bellsouth.net

11330 Belsky, Thomas 7/31/2027 978-348-1989 or 978-857-6902 Geosearch, Inc. tbelsky@geosearchinc.com

11355 Bennett, John Todd 7/31/2027 863-763-3417 or 863-634-9396 Domer's Inc. todd@domersinc.com

11202 Blake, Wendell F. 7/31/2027 772-597-2706 or 772-215-2018 W.F. Blake & Company, Inc. wfseblake@gmail.com

11384 Bodach, Robert 7/31/2027 239-327-1204 Lee County Natural Resources rbodach@leegov.com

11331 Bovenzi, Matthew 7/31/2027 978-348-1989 Geosearch, Inc. mbovenzi@geosearchinc.com

11183 Bradley, Steven C. 7/31/2027 954-926-6647 or 954-494-1680 Bradley Well Drilling, Inc. sbradley@bellsouth.net

11388 Brautigan, Keith 7/31/2027 304-312-1948 Irrigation Plus kabrautigan67@comcast.net

1849 Brawley, Danny E. 7/31/2027 239-597-0084 Naples Well Drilling, Inc. napleswelldrilling@comcast.net

11371 Brawley, Philip D. 7/31/2027 239-860-4919 Naples Well Drilling napleswelldrilling@comcast.net

11408 Breijo, Juan Carlos 7/31/2027 305-216-9180 JC Water Wells Drilling green.cypress@hotmail.com

11409 Brent, Terrell 7/31/2027 772-260-3607 Brent Pump Works Co. terrellbbrent@hotmail.com

11222 Britton, Jonathan D. 7/31/2027 407-847-7547 or 407-908-5795 (c) Britton Well Drilling Company, Inc. brittonwell@gmail.com

11223 Britton, Timothy L. 7/31/2027 407-405-5042 Atlantic Well Drilling LLC awelldrilling@gmail.com

11267 Brooke, Ronald 7/31/2027 561-768-1404 ronaldbrooke1554@gmail.com

11392 Bruneio, James Jr. 7/31/2027 530-312-4315 Layne Christensen Company jim.bruneio@gcinc.com

11339 Budik, Alfredo 7/31/2027 305-901-2151 NV5, Inc. Alfredo.Budik@nv5.com

11338 Butrej, Steve I. 7/31/2027 713-346-4000 or 919-208-5889 FUGRO ibutrej@hotmail.com

11378 Cabrera, Jorge 7/31/2027 239-238-5613 (c) 305-471-7725 (o) Socotec Consulting Inc jorge.cabrera@socotec.us

11323 Chin-You, Leon C. 7/31/2027 786-229-3336 (c) or 305-944-3401 Wingerter Laboratories leon@wingerterlab.com

2498 Cline, Marc W. 7/31/2027 561-967-5734 or 561-719-9163 Parker Well Drilling Inc. parkerwell79@hotmail.com

2915 Cochran, Doyle Jr. 7/31/2027 561-833-1926 Cochran's Well Drilling doyle.cochran52@gmail.com

11411 Lovingshimer, Cody 7/31/2027 954-404-4613 J&C Drilling Clovingshimer@yahoo.com

11158 Conrad, Randy H. 7/31/2027 954-347-1266 Malcolm Drilling randyconrad222@gmail.com

11220 Crumb, Timothy B. 7/31/2027 863-983-9783 or 863-228-2687 (C) Crumb's Well Drilling crumbswelldrilling@gmail.com

1912 Dalrymple, William Jr. 7/31/2027 954-473-0055 or 954-868-5608 Dal's Sprinkler & Landscaping dalsprinkler@gmail.com

11356 Daniels, Lascelles C 7/31/2027 407-299-1077 or 407-948-1497 Daniel's Company danielsco@att.net

11341 Davila-Duran, Miguel 7/31/2027 561-385-2476 International Consultant and Representative Inc mdaviladuran@mail.irsc.edu

11389 Deamer, Chris 7/31/2027 239-310-1707 Lehigh Well and Pump lehighwellandpump@gmail.com

2411 DeCarlo, Frank 7/31/2027 863-763-3221 American Drilling Services, Inc. adswells@gmail.com

11162 Delisi, Charles 7/31/2027 561-596-1071 All Webbs Enterprises Inc chuck@allwebbs.com

11359 Domer, Jacob H 7/31/2027 863-763-3417 Domer's Inc jacob@domersinc.com

11040 Dondi, Beda C. 7/31/2027 954-974-7055 EPAC Environmental Services, Inc. bdondi@epacinc.com

11054 Dudley, Harry 7/31/2027 954-701-8947 Coast to Coast Drilling, Inc. augerboy57@hotmail.com

9492 Duryea, Shane 7/31/2027 (c) 305-916-0091 Charley Toppino sduryea08@gmail.com

11399 Eaton, Darren 7/31/2027 419-389-3052 Priority Drilling 1wellpumpinc@gmail.com

11275 Endreson, Glenn 7/31/2027 252-996-0283 Waterman LLC
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11351 Entry, Justin E. 7/31/2027 863-532-8355 Acuatica Solutions acuaticasolutions@hotmail.com

2957 Evenson, Mark 7/31/2027 239-574-6611, 239-872-1257 H2O Systems, Inc. mark@h2osystems-fl.com

11404 Fetterly, Kyle 7/31/2027 902-478-0417 FTE Drilling USA kfetterly@ftedrilling.com

11296 Fickling, Timothy N. 7/31/2027 561-891-0936 Radise International timfickling1@yahoo.com

11313 Fromm, Erin 7/31/2027 954-476-8333 (c) 954-663-1085 JAEE Environmental Services jaee@bellsouth.net

11127 Galetti, Christopher M. 7/31/2027 561-301-0459 chrisgalettig@gmail.com

11332 Gallagher, Timothy S. 7/31/2027 856-858-8584 Enviroprobe Service, Inc. tgallagher@enviroprobe.com

11406 Garcia, Edward 7/31/2027 407-460-8042 Good Bye Hard and Smelly Water gemelosgarcia@aol.com

2914 Griffey, Gary 7/31/2027 239-839-5409 Lee County Natural Resources ggriffey@leegov.com

11124 Groover, Dan A. 7/31/2027 561-402-2128 (c) Ardaman & Associates, Inc. semperfidag@aol.com

11213 Groover, Scott A. 7/31/2027 772-489-6117 or 772-216-3525 (c) Scott's Drilling, Inc. scottsdrilling@bellsouth.net

11373 Habib, Randy R. 7/31/2027 786-797-9501 Jaffer Well Drilling randy@jafferwells.com

11138 Halwani, Najib B. 7/31/2027 305-576-7363, 305-216-3079 AC Schultes of FL duke@jafferwells.com

11182 Hampson, Edward 7/31/2027 561-301-4241 or 561-718-1060 Ed's Wells & Pumps, Inc. edwardhampson795@bellsouth.net

11057 Harden, Doyle 7/31/2027 954-942-5051 or 754-367-0334 Dave's Well Drilling Service, Inc.

11277 Hernandez, John 7/31/2027 786-299-7283 Budget Wells & Sprinklers, Inc. budgetwells@gmail.com

11394 Hill, Michael 7/31/2027 239-936-8266 American Management Resources Corporation mike@amrcfl.com

11123 Holloway, Howard R. 7/31/2027 561-718-8316, 561-795-9234 Sunbelt Sprinkler, Inc. hrhsbs@aol.com

11415 Holst, Brandon 7/31/2027 561-568-1231 Florida Design Drilling LLC brandon@fldrilling.com

2313 Howard, Lemuel Wilson 7/31/2027 239-694-5759 or (239)673-6329 LaBelle Well Drilling and Water Systems, Inc. stacy@labellewelldrilling.com

7177 Howard, Lonnie V. 7/31/2027 239-334-0046 Five Stones, LLC LVH@johnsoneng.com

11279 Howard, Robert C. 7/31/2027 239-368-1233 Water Technologies of SWFL Meggan@watertechswfl.com

11273 Hubbell, Shannon M. 7/31/2027 239-354-0915 or 239-450-0578 (c) Florida Soft Water, Inc. Shannon@FloridaSoftWater.com

11247 Huggins, Timothy J. 7/31/2027 772-878-6698 or 772-370-7542 Absolute Water Service, Inc. absolutewaterservice@gmail.com

11108 Iossi, Richard G. 7/31/2027 561-736-7200 or 561-436-8411 Nutting Environmental ricki@nefmail.com

11031 James, Mark 7/31/2027 (954) 424-3417 Action Environmental mjames@enviroprobe.com

11374 Jimenez, Tulio I 7/31/2027 239-228-0444 Jimenez Well Drilling jimenezwdservices@gmail.com

11106 Johnson, Kevin L. 7/31/2027 561-640-4000 EXT 4600 Solid Waste Authority of Palm Beach County kjohnson@swa.org

11390 Jurgo Manuel (Manuel de Jesus Lopez Jurjo) 7/31/2027 786-389-4566 MJL Well Drilling raquellopez1008@gmail.com

11364 Kearns, Mark M. 7/31/2027 954-478-0643 or 786-329-4057 Terracon Consultants, Inc. Mark.Kearns@terracon.com

11370 Kennedy, Wayne 7/31/2027 954-854-6100 Earth Nurse Environmental earthnurse@hotmail.com

11395 Keyes, William 7/31/2027 704-290-6904 Griffin Dewatering wtk@terrasonicinternational.com

11381 Klentak, Darius 7/31/2027 239-250-9474 Water Well Express LLC info@waterwellexpress.com

2352 Kohlmeier, Robert J. 7/31/2027 239-872-5955 Wells & Water Systems, Inc. rjk@floridadriller.com

11066 Kohlmeier, Stephan P. 7/31/2027 239-246-4813 sakohlmeier@comcast.net

11379 Kostine, Audrey 7/31/2027 904-333-0303 Artesian Water Wells, Inc deepblueocean12@gmail.com

11345 Krishnasamy, Raj 7/31/2027 561-687-8536 or 561-719-6902 Tierra South Florida, Inc. raj@tsfgeo.com

2284 Krysek, Thomas Sr. 7/31/2027 239-300-8873 Paradise Water Consulting/ Well Drilling paradisewcfl@gmail.com

2989 Kuznik, Ken 7/31/2027 954-789-9574 The Irrigation Guy, LLC. theirrigationguy@gmail.com

1327 Kuznik, Thomas R. Jr. 7/31/2027 954-433-1104 Kuznik Sprinklers, Inc. KUZNIKSPRINKLER@MSN.COM

11234 Lamb, Garry S. JR. 7/31/2027 407-891-7867, or 321-624-2693 Jr's Pump Repair, Inc. garrylamb1011@gmail.com

11410 Lazaro, Simon 7/31/2027 786-402-5840 All Webbs Enterprises, Inc lazarosimon1995@hotmail.com

11287 Ledford, Troy P. 7/31/2027 305-345-2469 Troy P Ledford LLC troyflkeys@gmail.com
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11372 Levy, David J 7/31/2027 561-236-7062 NFA Solutions Group Inc dlevy@nfasolutions.com

2972 Lockley, Robert E. 7/31/2027 239-768-6600, 239-707-1084 Ardaman & Associates, Inc. sfairbanks@ardaman.com

11227 Lopez, Manuel 7/31/2027 305-474-4677 or 305-345-5518 Manny Well Drilling Inc. mannywelldrilling@hotmail.com

11414 Lynch, Michael 7/31/2027 772-256-8228 Precision Well Drilling & Irrigation precisionwaters@yahoo.com

11228 Maffett, John 7/31/2027 954-881-3082 or 954 955 5911 J & C Drilling LLC info@jcdrilling.com

11368 Marks, Edward H 7/31/2027 954-974-2424 Earth Tech Drilling Inc emarks@earthtechdrilling.com

11383 Martinez, Eddy 7/31/2027 561-310-9555 Well Connection info@wellconnectionfl.com

2391 Mast, Robert M. 7/31/2027 239-455-3131 Golden Gate Well Drilling ggwelldrilling@yahoo.com

11402 Mather, Steven 7/31/2027 239-514-4100 (c)239-451-9183 SOCOTEC stevemather1998@gmail.com

11205 Maxson, Bryan 7/31/2027 540-344-7939 or 540-537-0632 Froehling & Robertson, Inc. bmaxson@fandr.com

11386 Maynor, Kelby 7/31/2027 561-315-4824 Advanced Water Technologies Inc dorlynne@advancedwater.us

11398 McCord, Brian 7/31/2027 561-926-3474 Universal Engineering/GFA International bmccord@universalengineering.com

2707 McCullers Jr., Billy J. 7/31/2027 863-763-2636 or 863-634-7625 Superior Water Works, Inc. jimmy@superiorwaterworks.com

11397 McCullers, Blake 7/31/2027 863-843-5571 HONC bemccullers@yahoo.com

11312 McCullers, Edward 7/31/2027 cell 239-220-2707 McCullers Construction Srvs and Consulting, LLCed.mcsc@outlook.com

11369 McGinnis J. Robert 7/31/2027 239-5144100 Socotec Consulting Inc rMcGinnis@forgeEng.com

1437 McGowan, Dennis R. 7/31/2027 954-987-4121 or 954-562-9082 McGowan Wells & Sprinkler Systems drmsprinkler@comcast.net

11350 McMaster, Kyle R. 7/31/2027 561-718-1060 or 561-718-1505 Ed's Wells & Pumps smcmaster11@gmail.com

11244 Mendoza, Osman Remir 7/31/2027 305-218-7520 Aqua Terra Solutions, Inc. aquaterrasol@bellsouth.net

11362 Miller, Rocky 7/31/2027 727-541-3444 H2R Corp rmiller@h2rcorp.com

11214 Montana, Matthew 7/31/2027 407-908-5999 Montana Well Drilling, Inc. montanawdrilling@gmail.com

11361 Moore, Troy 7/31/2027 239-690-2822 Troy Moore Well Drilling tmwd1@outlook.com

2199 Moye, Dwight D. 7/31/2027 561-798-9361 or 561-662-3245 Moye's Well Drilling & Pump KathrynJean58@aol.com

1784 Munz, Charles 7/31/2027 305-247-3226 or 305-345-2656 The Redland Company, Inc. pinky.munz@redlandcompany.com

11376 Murray, Darrin 7/31/2027 772-634-4393 Ray's Well Drilling lindaab73@gmail.com

11310 Murray, James 7/31/2027 561-494-2844 or 954-325-1782 (c) AMPS, Inc. ampsjrm@bellsouth.net; ampsjlp@gmail.com

11191 Musselwhite, C.W. (Bill) 7/31/2027 239-910-1191 Youngquist Brothers bill@youngquistbrothers.com

11346 Oliva, Jose 7/31/2027 561-662-2533 Tierra South Florida, Inc. joliva@tsfgeo.com

11225 Orlando, Michael 7/31/2027 954-974-2424 or 561-441-5495 (c) Earth Tech Drilling morlando@earthtechdrilling.com

2109 O'Roark, Michael 7/31/2027 561-967-4070 O'Roark Well Drilling oroarkwelldrilling@yahoo.com

11271 Ouellette, Shawn 7/31/2027 772-781-3412 or 772-408-2959 (c) Terracon shawn.ouellette@terracon.com

11385 Pacitto, Christopher 7/31/2027 239-896-6376 Velocity Engineering Services cpacitto@velocityengineering.net

11358 Palenzuela, Yandry 7/31/2027 561-718-1102 Palm Beach Well Drilling pbwelldrilling@gmail.com

11400 Patterson, Jackie 7/31/2027 407-908-5999 Montana Well Drilling jackle806@yahoo.com

1952 Pentz, Franz H. 7/31/2027 407-948-8077, 407-365-9355 Florida Well & Pump Co. pattycakes1703@aol.com

11366 Perez Osmani 7/31/2027 239-940-4291 EZ Well Drilling LLC op042477@yahoo.com

11403 Perez, Ariel 7/31/2027 305-282-2284 APF Water Well Drilling perezariel44@yahoo.com

11193 Poorbaugh, Paul 7/31/2027 772-215-3395 Wombat Environmental LLC wombatenv@yahoo.com

11285 Prevatt, Dale 7/31/2027 239-289-2410 Aqua Logistics Well Drilling aqualogisticswelldrilling@gmail.com

11387 Pruette, Jacob 7/31/2027 239-250-5501 (c) 239-368-1233 Water Technologies of SWFL meggan@watertechswfl.com

11322 Pupo, Renier 7/31/2027 561-271-5314 Leyva Enterprises of Florida, Inc. pupoenterprise@yahoo.es

2949 Ramirez, Ralph 7/31/2027 954-436-1060 or 954-274-1797 Riteway Drilling Contractors Corp. ritewaydrilling@gmail.com

11238 Rauenzahn, William 7/31/2027 561-795-6630 or 561-718-7260 Tropical Water Systems Corp. bgr0388@att.net
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11231 Reno, Sarah D. 7/31/2027 863-763-3221 American Drilling Services, Inc. 3krboys@gmail.com

11085 Rice, Darren L. 7/31/2027 561-202-5066 or 561-684-0801 Rice Well Drilling, Inc. welldrillerdarren@gmail.com

1833 Riege, John D. 7/31/2027 786-683-8205 Landshark Consulting krcubfan@aol.com

11148 Ringdahl, Daniel C. 7/31/2027 561-844-2966, 561-324-3885 (c) Florida Design Drilling Corp. Dan@fldrilling.com

11349 Ringdahl, Noah D 7/31/2027 561-844-2966 or 561-909-7295 Florida Desigh Drilling Corp. noah@fldrilling.com

11280 Robaina, Jose 7/31/2027 786-683-7437 Robaina Well Drilling, Inc. rwelldrilling@yahoo.com

11067 Roberts, Gregg H. 7/31/2027 813-612-3687 or 863-670-0215 APTIM Environmental gregg.roberts@aptim.com

11293 Robinson, Eric 7/31/2027 786-560-8380 E4AQUA@gmail.com

11407 Rodriguez, Angel 7/31/2027 786-597-2666 amrn2908@gmail.com

11401 Rodriguez, Chris 7/31/2027 786-562-4783 ACM Well Drilling acmwelldrilling@gmail.com

11295 Rodriguez, Jaime 7/31/2027 239-533-8788 or 239-849-5617 Lee County NRM jrodriguez2@leegov.com

11224 Rooks, Michael Christopher 7/31/2027 305-318-9664 or 305-687-3737 Coast to Coast Drilling rekim39@yahoo.com

11365 Ruiz, Marcos A. 7/31/2027 (c) 305-761-3441 UES marcosruiz_1974@yahoo.com

11256 Russ, Richard A. 7/31/2027 305-247-0047 or 305-323-4521 Russ Drilling, Inc.

11168 Ryon, Lloyd R. 7/31/2027 407-892-0645 or 407-908-9942 A & B Well Drilling of Osceola, Inc. ryonhl@aol.com

11333 Salinas, Antonio 7/31/2027 305-576-7363 or 305-510-2624 Jaffer Well Drilling randy@jafferwells.com

11281 Sanchez, Alexander 7/31/2027 305-408-93412 or 305-345-4487 (c) Ventura Well Drillilng, Inc. venturawatersystems@yahoo.com

11132 Say, John Jr. 7/31/2027 561-615-0988 or 561-436-6388 Centerline Drilling, Inc. ctrlinedrilling@aol.com

11416 Sherraden, Zachary 7/31/2027 713-539-1549 Griddin Dewatering zack.sherraden@griffinfluidmanagement.com

11212 Smitherman, Willie 7/31/2027 954-476-8333 (c) 954-401-9512 JAEE Environmental Services jaee@bellsouth.net

11283 Stallings, David 7/31/2027 561-486-4813 & 737-226-7665 RAM Well Services ram.well_services@mail.com

11405 Stucky, William (Bill) 7/31/2027 239-275-1029 Layne Christensen Company bill.stuckey@gcinc.com

11380 Summerall John III 7/31/2027 863-634-8777 John Summerall Well Drilling, LLC summerall061114@gmail.com

11329 Thomas, Randy Lynn 7/31/2027 772-461-6228 OR 772-519-1342 Aqua Waste Repairs, Inc. awrinc@hotmail.com

11253 Tinsley, Bobby D. 7/31/2027 239-247-3963 DRESCO International dresco.intl@gmail.com

11352 Tyson, James Paul 7/31/2027 954-818-4269 (c) or 772-321-7658 Down the Hole Testing & Drilling, Inc. downthehole@att.net

11342 Webb, David W. Jr. 7/31/2027 561-718-5092 All Webb's Enterprises, Inc. davidwebbjr@allwebbs.com

11367 Wehmeyer, Scot E 7/31/2027 561-274-6500 x104 Enviro Design Associates Inc sew@envdesign.com

11036 Werst, Lee E. 7/31/2027 239-533-8136 or 239-247-4779 Lee County NRM werstle@leegov.com

11377 Williams, Bobby 7/31/2027 239-990-1866 American Well Drilling LLC bobbyg32562@gmail.com

1759 Wooster, L. Alvin 7/31/2027 561-775-9855 or 561-818-1037 Wooster Well Drilling woosterwelldrill@bellsouth.net

2469 Wooster, Stephen A. 7/31/2027 561-775-9855 or (c) 561-818-0229 Wooster Well Drilling woosterwelldrill@bellsouth.net

11099 Wooten, Christopher 7/31/2027 239-910-0715 Lee County Natural Resources cwooten@leegov.com

11199 Wright, John 7/31/2027 352-642-2206 Wright's Well Drilling jwaterwell@gmail.com

11336 Youngquist, Harvey B. Jr. 7/31/2027 239-489-4444, 239-292-2371 Youngquist Brothers harvey@youngquistbrothers.com

2964 Ziegenfuss, Mark R. 7/31/2027 908-788-5100 or 908-246-9212 (c) Ziegenfuss Drilling, Inc. Mark@ziegenfussdrilling.com.

11421 Baker, Jordan 7/31/2027 Kenny Baker Well Drilling

11418 Faustino Cruz 7/31/2027

11419 Justin Davis 7/31/2027 Lee County

11420 Andrew Koehn 7/31/2027 Lee County

11417 Robert Kohlmeier III 7/31/2027 Wells & Water Systems Inc

11423 Williams, Phillip 7/31/2027 Professional Service Industries, Inc

Page 4 of 4


